
"G

"G

"G

"G

"G

"G

Û§

!!!"

Col CiudadJardín

delRosario

Calle

Canillas

Calle

Río Pelayo

Pq
ue

de

la
Veredilla

Ca
lle

Bu
en

os
 A

ire
s

CalleVillares

Calle
Retam

ar

Calle
Paracuellos

Calle
Arbolillos

Calle
Mercurio

Calle
Maestro

Vives

Avda Constitución

Avda Constitución

Avda Constitución

Calle

Retama

Avda Virgen de Loreto

Avda Constitución

Avda Constitución

Avda Constitución

Ctra
M-206

Calle
Pino

Avda Constitución

Avda Constitución

Calle
Nardos

Calle Almería

CalleBrasil

Calle

Estaciones

Calle 
Campiña

Avda Virgen

de Loreto

Calle
Brasil

Cl
lon

 R
ío

He
na

re
s

Calle Cal

Calle
Arrope

Calle
Azucenas

Calle Capitán
Elía

Calle

Zarza
mora

Avia
Nacional II

Avda Madrid
Avda Madrid

Avda Madrid
Avda Madrid

Avda Madrid

Calle
Mónaco

Calle Ecuador

Calle
Luxemburgo

Calle
Zamora

Trva del

Cristo Calle
Esteban Terradas

Ca
lle

 M
art

e

Calle
Abedul

Calle
Córdoba

Calle

Protección Civil

Calle

Pescador

Calle Cádiz

Calle Curas

Ca
lle

Cu
ra

s

Calle 
Tojo

Ca
lle

Ná
po

les

Calle
Quin

tan
a

Calle
Curas

Cllon 
Silicio

Calle Pablo

Ruiz Picasso

Trva Manuel

Sandoval

Trva

Navacerrada

Ca
lle

Ri
nc

ón

Cllon Protección
Civil

Calle Ramón

y Cajal

Cllon 
Plata

Calle Castilla

Calle San
Felipe

Trva 
Viñas

Calle Virgen

del Pilar

CalleEnebro

Calle Claveles

CallePed ro Ro dr ígu e z

de Cam
po m

an e s

Calle San

Alberto

Calle 
Iglesia

Calle
Margaritas

Calle Puerto de

la Bonaigua

Calle Fraguas

Calle
Sá

nd
alo

Av
da

Madrid

Calle Forja

Calle Forja

Calle Forja

CalleMaestro Chapí

Calle Chinchón

Calle Caucho

Calle Jardines de

la Solana

Ca
lle

 A
nt

on
io

So
lís

Calle

Maestro Caballero

Paseo
Estación

Calle 
Soria

Calle Valle

del Tiétar

Calle Génova

Calle 
Luz

Calle
Huerta

Calle Valle

de Arán

Calle Valle

del Baztán

Ca
lle

 B
ue

no
s

Ai
re

s

Calle

Camporreal

Calle

Maestro Guridi

Calle
Belgrado

Calle 
Valladolid

Calle Haya

Ca
lle

 
M

eli
lla

Ca
lle

Ex
t re

m
ad

ur
a

Calle la Palma

Calle Ávila

Calle Bir-Ganduz

Calle
Gomera

Calle Medinaceli

Calle 
Homero

Calle

Viena

Calle 
Condega

Calle Dionisos

Calle
Daganzo

Cmno
Paracuellos

Cllon 
Forja

Calle
Ju an

Ram
ón

Jim
éne z

Ca
lle

Ma
dr

id

Avia Nacional II

Calle Alcuneza

Calle 
Estocolmo

Trva 
Curas

Calle 
Cedro

Calle Higuera
Calle Avellano

Ca
lle

Arroyo

Calle
Invierno

Calle 
Neptuno

Calle 
Saturno

Calle

He
lio

Calle 

Ulises

Calle 
Titanio

Calle 
Topacio

Calle Palermo

Calle 
Esmeralda

Ca
lle

Tr
óp

ico

Ca
lle

M
i lá

n

Calle Milán

Calle 

Arganda

Calle 
Alicante

Calle

Hermes

Calle 
Logroño

Calle
Río

Jarama

Calle 
Guadalajara

Calle 
Salam

anca

Cllon 
Ebanistería

Calle 
Zaragoza

Calle
Dublín

Calle Solana

Calle Solana

Calle Solana

Calle Solana

Calle Solana

Ca
lle

Ro
mero

Calle 
Sevilla

Ca
lle 

Orfe
bre

ría

Calle Fuentes

Ca
lle

Ar
ro

pe

Calle María
Zambrano

Calle Puerto

de Somosierra

Avda 
M

adrid

Ca
lle

 

Pa
jar

ito
s

Ca
lle

 

To
mi

llo

Calle 
Berna

Calle
Chaparro

Calle

Margarita Nelken

Calle

Hércules

Calle 
Pam

plona

Ca
lle 

Ba
róm

etr
o

Calle
Quintanilla

Calle
Hierbabuena

Calle Maestro Guerrero

Calle 
Aquiles

Calle Puerto de los Leones

Calle 

Artemisa

Calle
Concha

EspinaCalle
Canto

Calle 
Bruselas

Ca
lle

 
Pa

len
cia

Calle Maestro Albéniz

Paseo
Ilustración

Calle

Cab
ilas

Calle Maestro Turina

Calle
Oslo

Ca
lle

Almendro

Calle Morata

de Tajuña

Calle Maestro Chueca

Calle
Cruz

Calle Olivo

Calle 
Solana

Calle
Cerezo

Calle Turín

Calle Turín

Trva 
Río 

Jarama

Calle 
Río 

Sil
Calle

Ozono

Ctra Loeches

Ctra Loeches

Calle

Clara Campoamor

Calle 
Estaciones

Calle
Rosas

Calle Brillante

Calle 
Mercé 

Rodoreda

Calle

Girasol

Calle 

París

Avia Nacional
II

Calle 

Estaño

Calle 

Bruselas

Calle
Copenhague

Calle 
Maestro 

Rodrigo

Ca
lle

la
M

an
ch

a

Calle

Óptica

Calle

Cardoso

Avda Constitución

Calle
Charca

de
los

Peces

Calle
Tres

de
Abril

Calle

Toledo

Cal le
Antonio

Buero
Vallejo

Calle
Dolores

Ibárruri

Calle 
Federica 

Montseny

Ca
lle

Jo
aq

uí
n

Bl
um

e

Av
ia

Na
cio

na
l

II

Avda

Madrid

Calle 
Boyeros

Ca
lle

 

Am
on

iac
o

Calle

Vulcano

Calle
Maestro

Sorozábal

Calle San Alfonso

Calle
Bruselas

Calle 

Lanzarote

Calle

Ol
mo

Calle

Blancaflor

Ca
lle

Ca
nto

Calle
Mejorada

Calle

Río

Ar
do

z

Calle Ceuta

Calle Calderas

Calle

del

INTA

Calle Cerro
del Viso

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Ca
lle

Alc
ara

ve
a

Calle

Cañ
ad

a

Calle 

Cristal

Calle
Jara

Trva 

Cañada

Ca
lle

Joaquín Blume

Calle Hilados

Calle Hilados

Calle Hilados

Calle

Cantalarrana

Ca
lle

Aj
alv

ir

Ca
lle

 
An

da
luc

ía

Calle 

Industria
s

Calle
Verónica

Calle 

Platino

Calle 

Pirita

Cmno

de
l

Valle

Calle 

Jaén

Calle Carbono

Ctra 

Base

Calle

Polo
Norte

Avda Luna

Avda Luna

Avda Luna

Calle

Río

Henares

Ctra

Ajalvir

Calle
Gran

Canaria

Paseo
Em

ilia
Pardo

Bazán

Calle

Tenerife

Calle 
Meridiano

Calle

Segovia

Calle
Hospital

Paseo Manuel
Azaña

Ca
lle

 
As

tu
ria

s

Calle
Mariana

Pineda

Ctra

Loeches

Ca
lle

 

Má
rm

ol
Avda Luna

Calle 
Gloria 

Fuertes

Calle

Soledad

Ct
ra

 

Ba
se

Calle 
Polo 

Sur

Ronda

Norte

Calle
de

Cuenca

Calle

María
Teresa

Le
ón

Calle
Cervantes

Ca
lle

Ci
ud

ad
Re

a l
Calle

Rosa

Chacel

Calle Virgen de la Paloma

Calle

Río

Torote

Avia

Nacional

II

Calle Madrid

Calle Madrid

Calle
M

aestro

Barbieri

Calle

Berlín

Calle

Morera

Calle

Química

Calle

Circunvalación

Calle 

Ebanistería

Ca
lle

Ar
ag

ón

Calle 
Chile

Calle

Marquesas

Calle

Bronce

Calle
Juan

XXIII

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Ca
lleMadera

Calle

Eos

Ca
lle

 
Af

ro
dit

a

Calle
de

las
Hortensias

Calle

Oliva
r

Calle

Budapest

Ca
lle

Gu
ad

arr
am

a

Calle 

Minotauro

Calle

Cemento
Calle

Río

Miño

Calle

Cobre

Cmno

Río

Calle 

Aluminio

Calle

Cancana

Calle

Júpiter

Calle M
aestro

Luna

Calle

Roma

Calle

Ferrocarril

Calle Virgen de la

Paz

Calle

Río

Guadiana

Calle 

Atenas

Ctra

M
-2

06

Calle 

Londres

Calle 

Río 

Tajuña

Calle la Rioja

Ct
ra

Ac
ce

so
To

rr e
jón

de
sd

e
Na

cio
na

l
II

Ca
lle

Di
an

a

Calle

Meridiano

Calle Lisboa

Calle Lisboa

Calle Lisboa

Pq
ue

de
Ca

ta
luñ

a

Ca
lle

Mi
ne

rva

Calle

Poseidón

Calle

Apolo

Av
da

de

los

Fr
es

no
s

Calle

Enm
edio

Calle

Brasil

Ca
lle

 
At

en
ea

Calle

Pesquera

Calle

San

Isidro

Calle

Alcalá

Calle

Libertad

Calle

Valle

del

Jerte

Calle

Viña
s

Ca
lle

J u
n c

al

Av
ia

Na
cio

na
l I

I

Av
ia

Na
cio

na
l II

Calle
Puerto

de

Navacerrada

Ca
l le

Ca
uc

ho

Ca
lle

Baco

Calle

Jabonería

Calle

Sauce

Calle 

Acacia

Calle

Bu
da

pe
st

AviaNacional II

Avia
Naci

onal I
I

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II
Avia Nacional II

Calle 

Verano

Calle

Límite

Calle

Primavera

Calle

Río

Ebro

Calle 

Río 

Guadalquivir

Calle

Telémaco

Calle Teruel

Calle
Círculo

Polar

Calle

Gran
ad

os

Vreda

del

Camino

de

Paracuellos

Calle

Ronda

del

Saliente

Ca
lle

 

Ci
be

les

Calle

Manuel

Sandoval

Calle

Valle

del

Tormes

Calle 

Alcorcón

Calle

Ála
mo

Calle Hierro

Calle Hierro

Ca
lle

 Ve
nu

s

Ca
lle

 Ve
nu

s

Calle Otoño

Calle Otoño

Calle Salvador Allende

Calle Londres Calle Londres

Calle Brújula

Calle Brújula

Calle Grafito

Calle Grafito

Calle Florencia

Calle Florencia

Calle San Fernando

Calle San Fernando

Calle Plata

Calle Plata

Calle Hemisferio

Calle Hem
isferio

Calle Torrejón

Calle Torrejón

Calle Zeus

Calle Zeus

Cm
no

a Mejo
rad

a

Cm
no

a Mejo
rad

a

Calle Oxígeno

Calle Oxígeno

Calle
Ronda del Poniente

Calle Ronda del Poniente

Ctra Loeches

Ctra Loeches

Calle Londres

Calle Londres

Avda Virgen de Loreto
Avda Virgen de Loreto

Calle Metano

Calle Metano

Calle Cristo

Calle Cristo

Calle Azufre

Calle Azufre

Calle Veredilla

Calle Veredilla
Ronda Norte

Ronda Norte

Ronda Norte

Calle Río

Calle Río

Calle Río

Calle Hierro

Calle Hierro

Calle Hierro

Calle Circunvalación

Calle
Circunvalación

Calle Pozo de las Nieves

Calle Pozo de las Nieves

Cmno Quintana

Cmno Quintana

Cmno Quintana

Calle Silici
o

Calle
 Silici

o

Calle
 Silici

o

Avda Fronteras

Avda Fronteras

Avda Fronteras

Av
da

So
l

Avda Sol

Avda Sol

Avda Sol

Avia Nacional II
Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional IIAvia Nacional II

Calle Brasil

Calle Brasil
Calle Brasil

Calle Brasil

Cmno Laguna

Cmno Laguna

Cmno Laguna

Cmno Laguna

Cmno Laguna

Calle

Circunvalación
Avda

Constitución

Calle

Circunvalación

Calle
Brasil

Calle

Brasil

Calle

Álamo

Ca
lle

Joaquín
Blume

Avda
Constitución

Calle

Estaciones

Avdade

los Fresnos

Calle

Estaciones

Calle

Estaciones

Avda

Constitución

M-108

M-206

M-108

M-206

M-206

M-206

A-2

A-2

Término municipal
de San Fernando
de Henares

Plaza Europa

Plaza
Europa

Plaza
Habana

Plaza
Centro

Plaza España

Plaza
Pablo de Olavide

Plaza
Maestro

Plaza
Solidaridad

Plaza
Pío XII

Plaza Río
Lozoya

Plaza de
las Trece

Rosas

Plaza
Venecia Plaza

Grande

Plaza
Progreso

Plaza
Europa

Plaza Jerónimo
Feijoo

Plaza Europa

Plaza Mayor

02-009

02-010

02-011

02-012
02-013

02-014

02-015

02-017

02-018

02-020

02-024

03-001
03-002

03-003

03-005

03-006

03-007

03-008

03-009

04-001

04-002
04-003

04-004

04-005

04-006

04-007

04-008

04-009

04-010

04-011

04-012

04-013
04-014

04-015

04-016

04-017

04-018

04-019

01-001

01-002

01-003

01-004

01-005

01-006

01-007

01-008

01-009

01-010

01-011

01-012

01-013

01-014

01-015

01-016

01-017

01-018

01-019

01-020

01-024

01-025

01-026

02-001

02-002

02-003

02-004

02-005

02-006

02-007

02-008

Torrejón
de Ardoz

C.E. Torrejón
de Ardoz

Centro
de Salud
Brújula

Centro
de Salud
Fronteras

Centro
de Salud
Juncal

Centro de
Salud Las
Veredillas

Centro de
Salud Los

Fresnos

Torrejón
de Ardoz

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

459.000

459.000

460.000

460.000

461.000

461.000

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

9.
00

0

4.
47

9.
00

0

0 100 200 300
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid
Soria

Torrejón
de Ardoz

Base Aérea

I.N.T.A.

El Castillo

Callejero municipal de Torrejón de Ardoz (1 de 3)
Índice de calles

Mapa I
A-2 (Base Aérea Torrejó, Acces F-1, G-1, H-1
Abedul, Calle H-4
Acacia, Calle G-5, G-6, H-6
Acceso Torrejón desde Na, Ctra H-1, H-2
Afrodita, Calle D-6
Ajalvir, Calle C-2
Ajalvir, Ctra B-1, C-1
Álamo, Calle G-6, H-6
Alcalá, Calle D-3, E-3
Alcaravea, Calle H-2
Alcorcón, Calle A-2, A-3, B-3
Alcuneza, Calle E-4, E-5
Alicante, Calle C-3, C-4
Almendro, Calle D-1
Almería, Calle C-4
Aluminio, Calle F-3
Amoniaco, Calle F-5, F-6
Andalucía, Calle G-2
Antonio Buero Vallejo, Calle B-3, B-4
Antonio Solís, Calle H-6
Apolo, Calle D-6, E-5, E-6
Aquiles, Calle E-5
Aragón, Calle G-2
Arbolillos, Calle D-3
Arganda, Calle E-4
Arrope, Calle H-1, H-2
Arroyo, Calle C-2
Artemisa, Calle D-6
Asturias, Calle G-2
Atenas, Calle E-2, F-2, F-3
Atenea, Calle D-6
Avellano, Calle D-1
Ávila, Calle D-2
Azucenas, Calle D-2
Azufre, Calle G-3, H-3, H-4

Baco, Calle D-6, E-6
Barómetro, Calle H-5, H-6
Base, Ctra H-1, H-2
Belgrado, Calle D-2, E-2
Berlín, Calle E-2, E-3, F-2
Berna, Calle E-3
Bir-Ganduz, Calle E-1
Blancaflor, Calle H-2
Boyeros, Calle D-1, E-1
Brasil, Calle C-1, D-1, E-1, F-1, G-1, H-1
Brillante, Calle E-4, F-4
Bronce, Calle F-3, G-3
Brújula, Calle G-5, H-5, H-6
Bruselas, Calle E-2, E-3, F-3
Budapest, Calle G-1, G-2
Buenos Aires, Calle F-1, F-2, G-1

Cabilas, Calle C-2
Cádiz, Calle B-4
Cal, Calle E-4
Calderas, Calle C-3, D-3
Camino de Paracuellos, Vreda A-1
Campiña, Calle C-2
Camporreal, Calle F-6
Cancana, Calle C-3
Canillas, Calle E-4
Cantalarrana, Calle D-3
Canto, Calle B-4, C-4
Cañada, Calle H-5, H-6
Cañada, Trva H-3
Capitán Domínguez Aguad, Calle D-2
Capitán Elía, Calle D-2
Carbono, Calle E-4
Cardoso, Calle D-2, D-3
Castilla, Calle C-2
Cataluña, Pque G-5, G-6
Caucho, Calle H-4, H-5
Cedro, Calle H-4
Cemento, Calle E-4, F-4
Centro, Plaza D-3
Cerezo, Calle H-3
Cerro del Viso, Calle D-3, E-3
Cervantes, Calle D-3
Ceuta, Calle G-1
Chaparro, Calle H-2
Charca de los Peces, Calle F-6
Chile, Calle F-1, G-1
Chinchón, Calle D-4, E-4
Chopo, Calle H-4
Cibeles, Calle D-6, E-6
Círculo Polar, Calle C-6
Circunvalación, Calle F-5, G-4, G-5, H-2, H-3, H-4
Ciudad Jardín del Rosari, Col E-4, F-4
Ciudad Real, Calle D-2
Clara Campoamor, Calle H-3
Claveles, Calle D-2
Cobre, Calle F-3, G-3
Concha Espina, Calle H-4
Condega, Calle D-1
Constitución, Avda A-4, B-4, C-3, C-4, D-3, E-3, F-3, G-2
Copenhague, Calle E-2
Córdoba, Calle B-4
Cristal, Calle F-4
Cristo, Calle C-2, C-3
Cristo, Trva C-2
Cruz, Calle C-2, D-2
Cuenca, Calle C-2, D-2
Curas, Calle C-1, C-2, C-3, D-1, D-3
Curas, Trva C-2, D-2

Daganzo, Calle C-2
Diana, Calle D-6
Dionisos, Calle E-5
Dolores Ibárruri, Calle H-4
Dublín, Calle E-2, F-2

Ebanistería, Calle F-6, G-6
Ebanistería, Cllon G-6
Ecuador, Calle C-6
Emilia Pardo Bazán, Paseo B-3, B-4
Enebro, Calle H-2
Enmedio, Calle C-3, C-4, D-4
Eos, Calle E-5, E-6
Esmeralda, Calle F-4
España, Plaza C-3, C-4
Estación, Paseo C-4, D-4
Estaciones, Calle A-6, B-6, C-6
Estaño, Calle F-4
Esteban Terradas, Calle D-2
Estocolmo, Calle E-2, F-2
Europa, Plaza E-2
Extremadura, Calle G-1

Federica Montseny, Calle H-4
Ferrocarril, Calle D-3, D-4
Finca Villares y Correal, Lugar B-1
Florencia, Calle F-1, F-2
Forja, Calle F-4, F-5, G-4, H-4
Forja, Cllon F-4
Fraguas, Calle C-2
Fresnos, Avda E-5, E-6
Fronteras, Avda B-1, B-2, C-2, C-3
Fuentes, Calle B-2, C-2

Génova, Calle G-2
Girasol, Calle D-1, D-2
Gloria Fuertes, Calle B-3, C-3
Gomera, Calle H-3
Grafito, Calle F-4, G-4, G-5
Gran Canaria, Calle H-3
Granados, Calle C-2, D-2
Grande, Plaza H-2
Guadalajara, Calle C-3, C-4
Guadarrama, Calle E-5, F-5

Habana, Plaza D-2
Haya, Calle E-2
Helio, Calle F-5
Hemisferio, Calle B-4, C-4, C-5
Hércules, Calle E-5
Hermes, Calle D-6
Hierbabuena, Calle H-1, H-2
Hierro, Calle G-3, G-4, H-4, H-5
Higuera, Calle D-1
Hilados, Calle F-5, G-5, G-6, H-6
Homero, Calle D-4, E-4
Hortensias, Calle D-2
Hospital, Calle C-3, D-3
Huerta, Calle C-2

Iglesia, Calle D-2, D-3
Ilustración, Paseo C-1, C-2
Industrias, Calle F-5, F-6
INTA, Calle D-3
Invierno, Calle B-6

Jabonería, Calle D-3
Jaén, Calle B-4
Jara, Calle H-2
Jardines de la Solana, Calle H-3
Jerónimo Feijoo, Plaza H-6
Joaquín Blume, Calle E-6, F-5, F-6
José Cadalso, Calle G-6
Juan Ramón Jiménez, Calle D-1, D-2
Juan XXIII, Calle C-3
Juncal, Calle H-1, H-2
Júpiter, Calle D-6, E-6

Laguna, Cmno B-1, C-1, D-1, E-1, F-1
Lanzarote, Calle H-3
Leandro Fdez. de Moratín, Calle C-2
Libertad, Calle C-2, C-3
Límite, Calle A-2, A-3
Lisboa, Calle E-1, E-2, F-1, F-2, F-3
Loeches, Ctra D-3, D-4, E-4, E-5, F-5, F-6
Logroño, Calle C-4
Londres, Calle D-2, E-2, F-2, G-2, H-2
Luna, Avda C-6, D-5, D-6, E-5, F-5

Luxemburgo, Calle D-2
Luz, Calle C-3

M-206, Ctra C-6
Madera, Calle E-4
Madrid, Avda D-1, E-1, E-2, F-1, F-2, G-1, H-1, H-2
Madrid, Calle B-2, C-2, D-2
Maestro Albéniz, Calle B-2
Maestro Barbieri, Calle B-2, B-3
Maestro Caballero, Calle B-2, B-3
Maestro Chapí, Calle B-2
Maestro Chueca, Calle B-3
Maestro Guerrero, Calle A-2, B-2
Maestro Guridi, Calle A-3, B-2, B-3
Maestro Luna, Calle A-2, B-2, B-3
Maestro Rodrigo, Calle B-2
Maestro Sorozábal, Calle B-1, B-2
Maestro Turina, Calle B-3
Maestro Vives, Calle A-2, B-2
Maestro, Plaza G-2
Mancha, Calle G-1
Manuel Azaña, Paseo B-3, C-3
Manuel Sandoval, Calle B-2, C-2, C-3
Manuel Sandoval, Trva C-2, C-3
Margarita Nelken, Calle H-3
Margaritas, Calle D-2
María Teresa León, Calle H-3, H-4
María Zambrano, Calle H-4
Mariana Pineda, Calle C-1, C-2
Mármol, Calle F-5
Marquesas, Calle C-3
Marte, Calle E-6
Mayor, Plaza C-3, D-3
Medinaceli, Calle C-2, D-2
Mejorada, Calle A-5, A-6, B-5, B-6
Mejorada, Cmno B-4, B-5
Melilla, Calle G-1
Mercé Rodoreda, Calle H-4
Mercurio, Calle F-4, F-5
Meridiano, Calle C-5
Metano, Calle F-3, F-4, F-5
Milán, Calle F-1, F-2
Minerva, Calle D-6, E-6
Minotauro, Calle E-5
Mónaco, Calle E-2
Morata de Tajuña, Calle E-4, E-5
Morera, Calle H-4, H-5

Nacional II, Avia A-1, A-2, B-1, B-2, C-1, D-1, E-1, F-1
Nápoles, Calle G-2
Nardos, Calle D-2
Navacerrada, Trva B-2, C-2
Neptuno, Calle D-6
Norte, Ronda A-2, B-1, B-2, C-1

Olivar, Calle D-2, E-1, E-2
Olivo, Calle H-2
Olmo, Calle H-5, H-6
Óptica, Calle F-4
Orfebrería, Calle H-5
Oslo, Calle E-3
Otoño, Calle A-5, B-5, C-5
Oxígeno, Calle E-4, F-4, F-5
Ozono, Calle F-3

Pablo de Olavide, Plaza C-2
Pablo Ruiz Picasso, Calle C-1, C-2
Pajaritos, Calle H-2
Palencia, Calle D-2
Palermo, Calle F-2, G-2
Palma, Calle H-3
Pamplona, Calle C-3, C-4
Paracuellos, Calle C-2
Paracuellos, Cmno B-1
París, Calle E-2, E-3
Pedro Rdguez. Campomanes, Calle C-1, C-2
Pescador, Calle C-2
Pesquera, Calle D-3, D-4
Pino, Calle H-4
Pío XII, Plaza C-2
Pirita, Calle F-4, G-4
Plata, Calle G-4, H-4
Plata, Cllon G-4, H-4
Platino, Calle F-5, G-5
Polo Norte, Calle C-5
Polo Sur, Calle C-5
Poseidón, Calle D-6, E-6
Pozo de las Nieves, Calle F-5, F-6, G-6
Primavera, Calle B-5, B-6, C-6
Progreso, Plaza E-5, F-5
Protección Civil, Calle C-3
Protección Civil, Cllon D-3
Puerto de la Bonaigua, Calle B-2, C-2
Puerto de los Leones, Calle B-2
Puerto de Navacerrada, Calle B-2, B-3
Puerto de Somosierra, Calle B-2

Química, Calle F-4
Quintana, Calle B-2
Quintana, Cmno A-1, B-1
Quintanilla, Calle D-2

Ramón y Cajal, Calle D-3
Retama, Calle H-1
Retamar, Calle D-3, D-4
Rincón, Calle C-2
Río Ardoz, Calle E-4, E-5
Río Ebro, Calle F-2, G-2
Río Guadalquivir, Calle F-2, F-3, G-2
Río Guadiana, Calle F-2, F-3
Río Henares, Calle E-5, F-5
Río Henares, Cllon F-5
Río Jarama, Calle E-5, F-5
Río Jarama, Trva E-5, F-5
Río Lozoya, Plaza E-5
Río Miño, Calle F-3
Río Pelayo, Calle E-4, E-5
Río Sil, Calle F-3
Río Tajuña, Calle F-2, F-3
Río Torote, Calle E-5, F-4, F-5
Río, Calle D-4, E-4, E-5
Río, Cmno E-6, F-6
Rioja, Calle G-2
Roma, Calle E-2, E-3
Romero, Calle H-2
Ronda del Poniente, Calle C-2, C-3
Ronda del Saliente, Calle D-2, D-3
Rosa Chacel, Calle H-3, H-4
Rosas, Calle D-2

Salamanca, Calle C-4
Salvador Allende, Calle B-2, B-3
San Alberto, Calle D-3
San Alfonso, Calle B-4, C-4
San Felipe, Calle D-3
San Fernando, Calle A-2, B-2
San Isidro, Calle C-3
Sándalo, Calle H-2
Saturno, Calle E-6
Sauce, Calle H-4, H-5
Segovia, Calle C-2, D-2
Sevilla, Calle C-3, C-4
Silicio, Calle F-6, G-5, G-6, H-5
Silicio, Cllon F-6
Sol, Avda B-4, C-4, C-5, C-6
Solana, Calle E-4, F-4, G-3, G-4, H-3
Soledad, Calle D-3
Solidaridad, Plaza D-1, E-1
Soria, Calle C-3, C-4

Telémaco, Calle D-4, D-5, E-5
Tenerife, Calle H-3
Teruel, Calle G-2, H-2
Titanio, Calle F-6
Tojo, Calle H-1, H-2
Toledo, Calle B-4
Tomillo, Calle H-2
Topacio, Calle F-4
Torrejón, Calle A-3, B-3, C-3
Trece Rosas, Plaza D-2
Tres de Abril, Calle G-6
Trópico, Calle C-6
Turín, Calle E-1, E-2

Ulises, Calle E-5

Valladolid, Calle D-2
Valle de Arán, Calle F-6
Valle del Baztán, Calle F-6
Valle del Esgueva, Calle F-6
Valle del Jerte, Calle E-6, F-6
Valle del Tiétar, Calle F-6
Valle del Tormes, Calle E-6, F-6
Valle, Cmno C-6
Venecia, Plaza F-2
Venus, Calle E-5, E-6
Verano, Calle B-5, B-6
Veredilla, Calle D-2, E-2, F-2
Veredilla, Pque E-1, F-1
Verónica, Calle D-2, E-2
Viena, Calle D-2
Villares, Calle C-2
Viñas, Calle D-2, E-1, E-2
Viñas, Trva D-2, E-2
Virgen de la Paloma, Calle D-2, D-3
Virgen de la Paz, Calle D-3, E-3
Virgen de Loreto, Avda D-1, D-2, D-3, E-1
Virgen del Pilar, Calle D-3
Vulcano, Calle D-6

Zamora, Calle D-2
Zaragoza, Calle C-3, C-4
Zarzamora, Calle H-2
Zeus, Calle D-6, E-6



"G

®v

®v

!!!"

Calle CamiloJosé Cela

Ctra
M-300

Calle
Solana

CalleHierro

Calle
Abedul

Paseo de la Democracia

Paseo de la

Democracia

Paseo de la Democracia

Ca
lle

Sá
nd

alo

Calle
Cerezo

Calle
Cedro

Calle Rod ri go
deT ria na

Trva
Cañada

Calle Pilar

Sinues

Ronda Sur

Ronda

Sur

Ron
da

Sur

Ronda

Su
r

Ronda

Sur

Ronda

Sur

Calle Sauce

Calle Joan Rebull
Calle Manuel

Tolsa

Calle Irlanda

Calle Chopo

Calle Pedro

de Valdivia

Avia Nacional II

Ca
lle

 Á
lva

ro
 R

eta
na

Avda 
Joan 

Miró

Ca
lle

 H
er

m
an

os
 P

inz
ón

Calle 
Juan 

Guas

Calle 
Italia

Calle Ponce de León

Calle
Mariano

Benlliure

Calle 
Suecia

Calle Francisco Herrera

Avda Carmen

Martín Gaite

Avda Carmen Laforet

Calle 

Orellana

Avda Carmen

Martín Gaite

Calle Fernando MagallanesCalle Núñez de Balboa

Av
da

Ca
rm

en

Laforet

Avda Carmen

Martín Gaite

Avda Eduardo
Chillida

Calle 
Luisa 

Roldán

Calle
Lorenzo

Frechilla

Calle 
Gil 

de 
Siloe

Calle
Vicente

Ale ixandre

Lugar Finca Boente

Calle
Beatriz

Galindo

Calle

Pino

Calle 
Benjamín 

Palencia

Calle 
Juan 

Genovés

Ca
lle

Za
rz

a

Calle
Ricardo

Bellver

Calle 
Juan 

de 
Juanes

Calle
Elena

Quiroga

Calle
Concepción

Arenal

Calle Montserrat

Roig

Avda Carmen

Laforet

Avia

Nacional

II

Calle

Naranjo

Avda 
Jorge 

Oteiza

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Calle
En

cin
a

Calle
Juan

de

Áv
alo

s

Paseo

de

los

Cipreses

Calle
Diego

de
Siloe

Ca
lle

 

Gr
ec

ia

Calle

Álva
ro

Reta
na

Paseo
de

la
Concordia

Ca
lle

Ca
ña

da

Avda de los Premios Nobel

Paseo
de

la
Tolerancia

Calle

Juan

Sebastián

El
c a

no

Calle
Juan

Bautista
Monegro

Calle 
María 

de 
Zayas

Calle

Lola

Anglada

Calle 

Beatriz 

Galindo

Avda de los Premios Nobel

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

Calle 

Dinamarca

Calle 
Vicente 

de 
Espona

Avia
Nacional

II

Calle

Mateo

Inurria

Calle

Portugal

Paseo

de

la

Concordia

Calle 

Isabel 

de 

Villena

Avda 

Claudio 

Coello

Calle 

Josefina 

Plá

Calle

Pedro Berr
ug

uet
e

Calle 

Bélgica

Ca
lle

Alm
ag

ro

Avia

Nacional II

Ca
lle

Ma
ria

no

Be
nll

iur
e

Ca
lle

 

Ju
an

 

Gr
is

Calle

Je
rón

im
o

Su
ño

l

Ca
lle

An
ton

io

Sa
ur

a

Avda

de

los
Premios Nobel

Calle

Gabriela

Mistral

Calle

Reino

Unido

Calle

Dulce

Chacón

Paseo

del

Diálogo

Avda

Joan

Miró

Calle

Juan

de

Valdés

Paseo

de

la

Igualdad

Pa
se

o

Am
éri

ca
s

Calle 

Pablo 

Gargallo

Avda

Constitución

Calle 

Francisco 

Salzillo

Calle Juan de Ávalos

Avda

Severo

Ochoa

Calle

Hernán

Cortés

Av
da

Desc
ub

rim
ien

tos

Calle

Plata

Ca
lle

Pizarro

Calle Alemania

Ctra

Base

Ca
lle HolandaCalle

Francia

Ca
lle

 

Ju
an

 

de
 

Ro
ela

s

Paseo 

de 

la 

Fraternidad

Avda

Cristóbal

Colón

Avda

de

la

Unión

Europea

Avia Nacional II

Paseo de

la

Navegación

Calle Legazpi

Calle Legazpi

Ronda Sur

Ronda Sur

Avda

Constitución

Calle 

Rosalía 

de 

Castro

Ronda Sur

Ro
nd

a Su
r

Avda Salv
ado

r Dalí

Av
da

Sa
lva

do
r D

alí

Calle Camilo José Cela

Calle Camilo José Cela

Calle César Manrique

Calle César Manr
ique

Pa
se

o d
e l

a C
on

viv
en

cia
Ctra M-300

Ctra M-300

Ctra M-300

Ctra M-300

Ctra M-300

Calle Cañada
Cal le

Cañada

Calle Cañada

Ca
lle

 C
añ

ad
a

Calle

Álvaro
Retana

Avda

Joan

Miró

Ca
lle

Ca
ña

da

Av
da

Cristóbal

Colón

Av
da

Joan

Miró

Avda
Constitución

Ca
lle

Vicente
Aleixandre

Avda

Constitución

M-224

M-100

M-100

M-300 M-300M-300

M-203

M-203

M-203

M-203

M-300
M-300

A-2

A-2

Término municipal
de Torres de
la Alameda

Término municipal
de San Fernando

de Henares

Término municipal
de Alcalá

de Henares

Plaza
Palmeras

Plaza
Palmeras

Plaza
Palmeras

Plaza
Doce de
Octubre

Plaza
Palmeras

Plaza Austria

02-011

02-016

02-017

02-
018

02-019

02-020

02-021

02-022
02-023

02-025

02-026

02-027

02-028

01-019

01-021

01-022

01-023

01-025

02-004

Torrejón
de Ardoz

Base Aérea

Centro de
Salud La
Plata

Hospital
Universitario
de Torrejón

Hospital
Quirónsalud Valle
del Henares

Soto del
Henares

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

462.000

462.000

463.000

463.000

464.000

464.000

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

9.
00

0

4.
47

9.
00

0

4.
48

0.
00

0

4.
48

0.
00

0

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
:3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid
Soria

Torrejón
de Ardoz

Base Aérea

I.N.T.A.

El Castillo

Callejero municipal de Torrejón de Ardoz (2 de 3)
Índice de calles

"G
"G

"G ®v

®v

!!!"

Calle

Villares

Ca
lle

 B
ue

no
s

Ai
re

s

Ctra Ajalvir
Ctra

Aj alvi r

Calle

Reta
ma

Avda Vir gende Lo reto

Ctra
A jal vir

Calle
Brasil

Calle
Campiña

Avda Madrid Avda Madrid Avda Madrid

Calle
Curas

Trva

Viñas Ct
ra

Ba
se

C t ra
Ajalvir

Calle
Génova

Calle Juan
Ram

ón Jim
énez

Ca
lle

Ci
ud

ad
Re

al

Calle
Turín

Ca
lle

Mi
lán

Calle
Dublín

Calle
Fuentes

Ca
lle

Ar
ro

pe

Paseo
de

la Dem
ocracia

Ca
lle

He
rm

an
os

Pi
nz

ón

Calle José
Echegaray

Paseo

Ilustración

Calle
Milán

Calle
Maestro

Sorozábal Ca
lle

 Ju
nc

al

Avia

Nacio
nal

II

CalleGirasol

Calle
Lisboa Av

ia
Na

cio
na

l I
I

AvdaMadrid

Calle Vicente

Aleixandre

Lugar Finca
Boente

Calle
Boyeros Calle

Ceuta

Calle

Lis
bo

aAvia Nacional

II

Avia Nacional

II

Avda Jorge

Oteiza
Calle

Madrid

Cmno Quin
tan

a

Avda de los
Premios Nobel

Calle
de Cuenca

Calle
Chile

Avia
Nacional II

Avda de los
Premios Nobel

Avia Nacional
II

Ca
lle

Alm
ag

ro

Calle José
Echegaray

Avia Nacional II Avia Nacional II Avia Nacional II Avia Nacional II Avia Nacional II
Avia Nacional II

Avia Nacional II

CalleMateoInurria

Paseo de

la Concordia

Extrr 
I.N.T.A.

Cmno

Paracuellos

Av
da

De
sc

ub
rim

ien
tos

Avda de losPremios Nobel

Avda

Constitución

Calle
Viña

s

Calle
Brasil

Pa
se

o
Am

éri
ca

s

Avda Constitución

Avda

Descubrimientos

C a
lle

Bu
da

pe
st Ca

lle
Piz

arr
o

Avda de los

Premios Nobel

Avda

Cristóbal Colón

Avda
 de

 los

Prem
ios

 Nobe
l

Calle 
Florencia

Avia Nacional II
Avia Nacional II Avia Nacional II

Paseo de

la Navegación

Calle Legazpi

Avda
Constitución

Ctra 

Base Calle

Camilo José Cela

Ctra
Base

Ctra
 Base

Ctra

Ajalv
ir

CtraM-300

Calle Jacinto

Benavente

Calle
 

Mario
 

Va
rga

s 

Llo
sa

Ctra

Ajalvir

Calle Brasil Calle Brasil

Cmno
Ventosilla

Cmno Ventosilla

Cmno Laguna

Cmno

Laguna

Cmno Laguna

M-115

M-115

M-108

M-108

M-108

M-108

M-108

M-108

M-300

M-108

M-108

M-108

M-300
M-300

M-108

M-108

M-108

M-108

M-300
M-108

M-203

M-203

M-108

M-108

M-300

M-108

M-100
M-100

R-2

A-2

A-2

Término
municipal
de Ajalvir

Término municipal
de Daganzo de

Arriba

Término municipal
de Paracuellos

de Jarama

Término municipal
de Alcalá

de Henares

Plaza Habana

Plaza
Solidaridad

Plaza
Doce

de Octubre

Plaza
Venecia

Plaza
Grande 02-022

02-023

02-027

04-006

04-
008

04-009

04-
010

04-
01104-

012

04-013

04-014

01-001

01-002
01-
003

01-004

01-010

01-
011

01-013

01-
014

01-01501-016
01-018

01-019

01-
022

01-023

01-025

Torrejón de Ardoz

Base
Aérea

I.N.T.A.

C.E.
Torrejón
de Ardoz

Centro
de Salud
JuncalCentro de Salud Las

Veredillas Hospital
Universitario de

Torrejón

Hospital Quirónsalud
Valle del Henares

Soto
del

Henares

A B C D

3

2

1

459.000

459.000

460.000

460.000

461.000

461.000

462.000

462.000

463.000

463.000

464.000

464.000

465.000

465.000

4.
48

0.
00

0

4.
48

0.
00

0

4.
48

1.
00

0

4.
48

1.
00

0

4.
48

2.
00

0

4.
48

2.
00

0

4.
48

3.
00

0

4.
48

3.
00

0

4.
48

4.
00

0

4.
48

4.
00

0

0 200 400 600 800
Metros

Mapa II

Mapa III

II

III

0 100 200 300
Metros

A-2 (Base Aérea Torrejó, Acces II A-1
A-2 (Base Aérea Torrejó, Acces III B-3
Abedul, Calle II A-5
Acceso Torrejón desde Na, Ctra III B-3
Ajalvir, Calle III A-3
Ajalvir, Ctra III A-2, A-3
Alcaravea, Calle III B-3
Alemania, Calle II A-3, A-4
Almagro, Calle II A-2, A-3
Almagro, Calle III B-3
Almendro, Calle III A-3
Álvaro Retana, Calle II A-5, A-6
Américas, Paseo II A-2, A-3
Américas, Paseo III B-3
Antonio Saura, Calle II B-4, B-5, C-4
Arrope, Calle III B-3
Austria, Plaza II B-3
Avellano, Calle III A-3

Base, Ctra II A-1
Base, Ctra III B-3, C-3
Beatriz Galindo, Calle II B-3, C-3, C-4
Bélgica, Calle II A-3, A-4
Benjamín Palencia, Calle II B-4, C-4
Bir-Ganduz, Calle III A-3
Blancaflor, Calle III B-3
Boyeros, Calle III A-3
Brasil, Calle III A-3, B-3
Budapest, Calle III B-3
Buenos Aires, Calle III B-3

Cabilas, Calle III A-3
Camilo José Cela, Calle II D-1, E-1
Camilo José Cela, Calle III C-3
Campiña, Calle III A-3
Cañada, Calle II A-3, A-4, A-5, A-6
Cañada, Trva II A-3
Carmen Laforet, Avda II B-3, C-3
Carmen Laforet, Avda III C-3
Carmen Martín Gaite, Avda II B-3, B-4, C-3
Cedro, Calle II A-4
Cerezo, Calle II A-4
César Manrique, Calle II D-3, E-3
Ceuta, Calle III B-3
Chile, Calle III B-3
Chopo, Calle II A-5
Cipreses, Paseo II A-6
Ciudad Real, Calle III A-3
Claudio Coello, Avda II A-5, B-5
Concepción Arenal, Calle II C-3, C-4
Concordia, Paseo II D-2, D-3
Concordia, Paseo III C-3
Condega, Calle III A-3
Constitución, Avda II A-2, A-3, B-2, B-3, C-2, D-1, D-2, E-1
Constitución, Avda III B-3, C-3
Convivencia, Paseo II A-4, A-5, B-4, B-5
Cristóbal Colón, Avda II A-2, B-2, C-2
Cristóbal Colón, Avda III B-3, C-3
Cuenca, Calle III A-3
Curas, Calle III A-3

Daganzo, Calle III A-3
Democracia, Paseo II C-2, C-3, D-3, D-4
Democracia, Paseo III C-3
Descubrimientos, Avda II A-2, A-3, B-1, B-2
Descubrimientos, Avda III B-3, C-3
Diálogo, Paseo II D-3, D-4
Diego de Siloe, Calle II D-3, E-3
Dinamarca, Calle II A-3, B-3, B-4
Doce de Octubre, Plaza II A-2, B-2
Doce de Octubre, Plaza III B-3
Dublín, Calle III A-3
Dulce Chacón, Calle II C-4, D-3, D-4

Eduardo Chillida, Avda II C-3, D-3
Elena Quiroga, Calle II B-3, B-4, C-4
Encina, Calle II A-4, A-5
Europa, Plaza III A-3
Extremadura, Calle III B-3

Fernando Magallanes, Calle II B-2
Fernando Magallanes, Calle III B-3, C-3
Finca Boente, Lugar II D-1
Finca Boente, Lugar III C-3
Finca Toro, Lugar III B-3
Finca Villares y Correal, Lugar III A-3
Florencia, Calle III A-3, B-3
Francia, Calle II A-3, A-4, B-4
Francisco Herrera, Calle II B-4
Francisco Salzillo, Calle II C-3, D-2, D-3
Francisco Salzillo, Calle III C-3
Fraternidad, Paseo II B-4, B-5, C-5
Fronteras, Avda III A-3
Fuentes, Calle III A-3

Gabriela Mistral, Calle II C-3, C-4
Génova, Calle III B-3
Gil de Siloe, Calle II D-2
Gil de Siloe, Calle III C-3
Girasol, Calle III A-3
Grande, Plaza II A-3
Grande, Plaza III B-3
Grecia, Calle II B-3, B-4

Habana, Plaza III A-3
Hermanos Pinzón, Calle II B-2
Hermanos Pinzón, Calle III B-3
Hernán Cortés, Calle II B-1, B-2
Hernán Cortés, Calle III C-3
Hierbabuena, Calle III B-3
Hierro, Calle II A-6
Higuera, Calle III A-3
Holanda, Calle II A-3, B-3

I.N.T.A., Extrr III A-2
Igualdad, Paseo II C-3, C-4
Ilustración, Paseo III A-3
Irlanda, Calle II A-3
Isabel de Villena, Calle II C-4
Italia, Calle II A-3, A-4

Jacinto Benavente, Calle III C-3, D-3
Jerónimo Suñol, Calle II D-3, E-2, E-3
Jerónimo Suñol, Calle III C-3
Joan Miró, Avda II B-3, B-4, C-4, C-5
Joan Rebull, Calle II D-3
Jorge Oteiza, Avda II C-2, C-3, D-2
Jorge Oteiza, Avda III C-3
José Echegaray, Calle III C-3
Josefina Plá, Calle II C-3, C-4
Juan Bautista Monegro, Calle II D-2, D-3
Juan Bautista Monegro, Calle III C-3
Juan de Ávalos, Calle II D-3, D-4
Juan de Juanes, Calle II B-4
Juan de Roelas, Calle II B-4, B-5
Juan de Valdés, Calle II B-5, C-5
Juan Genovés, Calle II A-5, B-5
Juan Gris, Calle II B-4, B-5
Juan Guas, Calle II D-3, D-4
Juan Ramón Jiménez, Calle III A-3
Juan Sebastián Elcano, Calle II B-1, B-2
Juan Sebastián Elcano, Calle III C-3
Juncal, Calle III B-3

Laguna, Cmno III A-3, B-3
Leandro Fdez. de Moratín, Calle III A-3
Legazpi, Calle II B-1, C-1, C-2
Legazpi, Calle III C-3
Lisboa, Calle III A-3
Lola Anglada, Calle II B-3, B-4
Lorenzo Frechilla, Calle II D-3
Luisa Roldán, Calle II D-3
Luisa Roldán, Calle III C-3

M-300, Ctra II C-1, D-1, E-1
M-300, Ctra III C-3
Madrid, Avda III A-3, B-3
Madrid, Calle III A-3
Maestro Chapí, Calle III A-3
Maestro Sorozábal, Calle III A-3
Mancha, Calle III B-3
Manuel Tolsa, Calle II D-3
María de Zayas, Calle II C-3
Mariana Pineda, Calle III A-3
Mariano Benlliure, Calle II B-4, B-5, B-6
Mario Vargas Llosa, Calle III C-3, D-3
Mateo Inurria, Calle II D-2, E-2
Mateo Inurria, Calle III C-3
Melilla, Calle III B-3
Milán, Calle III B-3
Montserrat Roig, Calle II C-4, D-4

Nacional II, Avia II A-1, A-2, B-1, C-1, D-1, D-2, E-1, F-1
Nacional II, Avia III A-3, B-3, C-3, D-3
Nápoles, Calle III B-3
Naranjo, Calle II A-5
Navegación, Paseo II A-2, B-2
Navegación, Paseo III B-3, C-3
Norte, Ronda III A-3
Núñez de Balboa, Calle II A-2
Núñez de Balboa, Calle III B-3

Olivar, Calle III A-3
Orellana, Calle II A-2
Orellana, Calle III B-3

Pablo de Olavide, Plaza III A-3
Pablo Gargallo, Calle II B-4, B-5, C-5
Pablo Ruiz Picasso, Calle III A-3
Pajaritos, Calle III B-3
Palencia, Calle III A-3
Palermo, Calle III B-3
Palmeras, Plaza II A-4, A-5
Paracuellos, Calle III A-3
Paracuellos, Cmno III A-3
Pedro Berruguete, Calle II B-5
Pedro de Valdivia, Calle II B-2
Pedro de Valdivia, Calle III C-3
Pedro Rdguez. Campomanes, Calle III A-3
Pilar Sinues, Calle II C-3

Pino, Calle II A-5
Pío XII, Plaza III A-3
Pizarro, Calle II A-2, B-2
Pizarro, Calle III B-3, C-3
Plata, Calle II A-4
Ponce de León, Calle II A-2
Ponce de León, Calle III B-3
Portugal, Calle II A-4, B-4
Premios Nobel, Avda II A-1, B-1, C-1, D-1
Premios Nobel, Avda III B-3, C-3, D-3
Puerto de los Leones, Calle III A-3
Puerto de Somosierra, Calle III A-3

Quintana, Cmno III A-3

Reino Unido, Calle II A-3, B-3
Retama, Calle III B-3
Ricardo Bellver, Calle II D-3
Rodrigo de Triana, Calle II B-2
Rodrigo de Triana, Calle III B-3
Romero, Calle III B-3
Rosalía de Castro, Calle II B-3, C-3

Salvador Dalí, Avda II B-5, C-4, C-5
Sándalo, Calle II A-3
Sándalo, Calle III B-3
Sauce, Calle II A-5
Segovia, Calle III A-3
Severo Ochoa, Avda II C-1, D-1, D-2
Severo Ochoa, Avda III C-3
Solana, Calle II A-4
Solidaridad, Plaza III A-3
Suecia, Calle II B-3
Sur, Ronda II A-6, B-5, B-6, C-4, C-5, D-3, D-4, E-3

Tojo, Calle III B-3
Tolerancia, Paseo II D-2, E-2
Tolerancia, Paseo III C-3
Tomillo, Calle III B-3
Turín, Calle III A-3

Unión Europea, Avda II A-3, A-4, B-3

Valladolid, Calle III A-3
Venecia, Plaza III B-3
Ventosilla, Cmno III A-2, A-3
Veredilla, Calle III A-3, B-3
Veredilla, Pque III A-3
Vicente Aleixandre, Calle II C-1
Vicente Aleixandre, Calle III C-3
Vicente de Espona, Calle II D-2, D-3, E-3
Vicente de Espona, Calle III C-3
Villares, Calle III A-3
Viñas, Calle III A-3
Viñas, Trva III A-3
Virgen de Loreto, Avda III A-3

Zamora, Calle III A-3
Zarza, Calle II A-4, A-5
Zarzamora, Calle III B-3



"G

"G

Calle
Canto

Col Ciudad Jardín

del Rosario

Calle

Canillas

Calle

Río Pelayo

Calle
Madera

Ct
ra

M
-2

06

Cm
no

Ca
nt

o

Calle

Mercurio

Calle
Toledo

Ctra
M-206

Calle

Estaciones

Calle
Canto

Ct
ra

Loeches

Ca
lle

Me
jor

ad
a

Cl
lon

 R
ío

He
na

re
s

Cllon Plata

Calle
Solana

Calle Brillante

Calle Cal

Ca
lle

Sa
n

Fr
an

c is
co

CalleSan

Francisco

Calle
Invierno

Cllon 
Silicio

Calle Valle

del Carrión

Cmnodel Valle

Ronda

Sur

Calle Forja

Calle Forja

Calle Forja
Calle Chinchón

Calle Valle

del Tiétar

Calle Valle

de Amblés

Calle Plata

Calle Valle

del Esgueva

Calle Valle

de Arán

Calle Valle

del Baztán

Ctra Loeches

Ctra Loeches

Calle
Simón

Abril

Calle
Federica

Montseny

Calle 
Homero

Calle Dionisos

Cllon 
Forja

Calle Alcuneza

Calle
Concha

Espina

Calle Abedul

Calle 
Chopo

Calle 
Neptuno

Calle 
Saturno

Calle

He
lio

Calle 
Jovellanos

Calle 

Ulises

Calle 
Titanio

Calle 
Topacio

Calle 
Esmeralda

Ca
lle

Tr
óp

ico

Calle 
Camporreal

Calle 

Arganda

Calle

To
más

de
Iria

rte

Calle
Baltasar Gracián

Calle

Hermes

Calle
Río

Jarama

Cllon 

Ebanistería

Calle
Solana

Calle

Forja

Calle 
Jaén

Ca
lle 

Orfe
bre

ría

Av
da

 
de

 
los

 
Fre

sn
os

Calle María
Zambrano

Calle

Hércules

Ca
lle 

Ba
róm

etr
o

Calle
San

Antonio

Calle 
Aquiles

Calle 

Artemisa

Calle

José

Quintana

Calle Morata

de Tajuña

Ca
lle

 

Ma
rte

Ca
lle

 

Ce
res

Trva 
Río 

Jarama

Calle

Álva
ro

Reta
na

Calle 
Estaciones

Calle 
Mercé 

Rodoreda

Calle 
José 

Cadalso

Calle 

Estaño

Calle
Naranjo

Calle 
Valle 

del 
Cabriel

Calle

Óptica

Calle
Charca

de
los

Peces

Calle

Azufre

Ca
lle

 

Am
on

iac
o

Calle

Vulcano

Calle

Ol
mo

Calle
Mejorada

Calle

San

Benito

Calle

Río

Ar
do

z

Calle 

Cristal

Calle

Joaquín

Blume

Calle Hilados

Calle Hilados

Calle Hilados

Calle 
Gertru

dis 
de 

Hore

Ctra Loeches

Ctra Loeches

Calle 

Circunvalación

Calle 

Industria
s

Calle 

Platino

Calle 

Pirita

Calle

José

Marchena

Paseo

de

los

Cipreses

Calle Carbono

Calle

Polo
Norte

Avda Luna

Avda Luna

Avda Luna

Calle

Pino

Calle

Río

Henares

Calle 
Meridiano

Ctra

Loeches

Ca
lle

 

Má
rm

ol

Avda Luna

Calle 
Polo 

Sur

Calle

Tres

de

Abril

Calle

Química

Calle

Río

Torote

Calle

Morera

Calle

Circunvalación

Calle 

Ebaniste
ría

Calle

Eos

Calle

Garabay

Ca
lle

Gu
ad

arr
am

a

Calle 

Minotauro

Calle

Cemento

Calle

Juan

de

Mena

Calle

Afrodita

Calle

Inv
ier

no

Calle

Meridiano

Ctra 

Loeches

Ca
lle

Di
an

a

Pq
ue

de
Ca

tal
uñ

a

Calle

Poseidón

Calle

Apolo

Av
da

de

los

Fr
es

no
s

Calle

Hierro

Calle

Júpiter

Cm
no

de
l

Ca
sti

ll o

Ca
lle

At
en

ea

Ca
lle

Baco

Calle 

Acacia

Calle 

Verano

Calle 

Duque

Calle

Primavera

Calle

Magdalena

Calle 

Telémaco

Ca
lle

Mi
ne

rva

Calle
Círculo

Polar

Calle

Álv
ar

ez

Ci
en

fu
eg

os

Calle 

Grafito

Ca
lle

Castillo

Calle

Urano

Calle Joaquín

Blume

Calle

Villarroel

Calle

Sauce

Calle
Circu

nvalación

Calle

Caucho

Calle

Metano

Calle Otoño

Calle Otoño

Calle Álamo

Ca
lle

Ála
mo

Calle

Valle

del

Jerte

Calle Hierro

Calle Hierro

Ca
lle

 C
ibe

les

Ca
lle

Ci
be

les

Calle Brújula

Calle Brújula

Calle
Anto

nio
Solís

Ca
lle

An
ton

io
So

lís

Calle Ecuador

Calle Ecuador

Calle Hemisferio

Calle Hem
isferio

Calle Valle del Tormes

Calle Valle del Tormes

Calle Zeus

Calle Zeus

Calle Oxígeno

Calle Oxígeno

Cm
no

a Mejo
rad

a

Cm
no

a Mejo
rad

a Calle
Río

Calle Río

Ca
lle

 Ve
nu

s

Ca
lle

 Ve
nu

s

Ctra

alCastillo

Ctra al Castillo

Avda Sol

Avda Sol

Avda Sol

Calle
 Cañ

ada

Ca
lle

 C
añ

ad
a

Calle Cañada

Cm
no

 de
l V

all
e

Cm
no

 de
l V

all
e

Cmno
de

l V
all

e

Ctra M-206

Ctra M-206

Ct
ra

M
-2

06

Calle Silici
o

Calle
 Silici

o

Calle
 Silici

o

Cmno Río

Cmno Río

Cmno Río
Cm

no
Río

Rond
a Sur

Ronda Sur

Ro
nd

a Su
r

Ro
nd

a S
ur

Calle Pozo de las Nieves

Calle Pozo de las Nieves

Calle Pozo de las Nieves

Cmno del Castillo

Cmno del Castillo

Cmno del Castillo

Cmno del Castillo

Cmno del Castillo

Cmno del Castillo

Calle

Álvaro
Retana

Calle

Álamo

Ca
lle

Joaquín

Blume

Avda de

los Fresnos

Calle

Estaciones

Avda de

los Fresnos

Calle

Estaciones

Calle

Estaciones

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206
M-206

M-206

M-206

Término municipal
de San Fernando

de Henares

Plaza
Palmeras

Plaza
Palmeras

Plaza
Palmeras

Plaza Río
Lozoya

Plaza
Progreso

Plaza Jerónimo
Feijoo

02-009

02-010

02-011

02-012

02-013

02-014

02-015 02-016

02-018

02-024

03-001

03-002

03-005

03-006

03-007

03-008

03-009

02-001

02-002

02-003
02-004

02-005

02-006

02-007

02-008

Torrejón
de Ardoz

El Castillo

Centro
de Salud
Brújula

Centro de
Salud Los
Fresnos

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

459.000

459.000

460.000

460.000

461.000

461.000

4.
47

6.
00

0

4.
47

6.
00

0

4.
47

7.
00

0

4.
47

7.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid
Soria

Torrejón
de Ardoz

Base Aérea

I.N.T.A.

El Castillo

Callejero municipal de Torrejón de Ardoz (3 de 3)
Índice de calles

0 100 200 300
Metros

Mapa IV
Abedul, Calle H-1
Acacia, Calle G-2, G-3
Afrodita, Calle C-3
Álamo, Calle G-2, G-3, H-2
Alcuneza, Calle D-1
Álvarez Cienfuegos, Calle G-3, G-4
Álvaro Retana, Calle H-1
Amoniaco, Calle E-2, F-2
Antonio Solís, Calle G-3, G-4
Apolo, Calle C-2, D-2, E-2
Aquiles, Calle D-1, D-2
Arganda, Calle D-1
Artemisa, Calle C-3, D-3
Atenea, Calle C-2, C-3
Azufre, Calle G-1

Baco, Calle C-2, C-3, D-2
Baltasar Gracián, Calle G-4
Barómetro, Calle G-2, H-2
Brillante, Calle E-1
Brújula, Calle F-1, F-2, G-2, H-2

Cal, Calle D-1, E-1
Camporreal, Calle E-3, F-3
Canillas, Calle D-1
Canto, Calle A-1, B-1
Canto, Cmno A-4
Cañada, Calle H-1, H-2
Carbono, Calle E-1
Castillo, Calle D-4, D-5
Castillo, Cmno A-4, B-4, B-5, C-5, C-6, D-5, D-6
Castillo, Ctra E-5, F-4, F-5, G-4
Cataluña, Pque F-1, F-2
Caucho, Calle H-1, H-2
Cemento, Calle D-1, E-1
Ceres, Calle D-3, D-4
Charca de los Peces, Calle E-2, E-3, F-2
Chinchón, Calle D-1
Chopo, Calle H-1
Cibeles, Calle D-2, D-3
Cipreses, Paseo H-2, H-3
Círculo Polar, Calle B-2, C-2
Circunvalación, Calle E-2, F-1, F-2, G-1, H-1
Ciudad Jardín del Rosari, Col E-1
Concha Espina, Calle G-1
Cristal, Calle E-1

Diana, Calle C-3, D-3
Dionisos, Calle D-2, E-2
Duque, Calle D-4, D-5

Ebanistería, Calle F-3
Ebanistería, Cllon F-3
Ecuador, Calle A-3, B-3
Eos, Calle D-2, E-2
Esmeralda, Calle E-1
Estaciones, Calle A-3, B-2, B-3
Estaño, Calle E-1

Federica Montseny, Calle H-1
Forja, Calle E-1, F-1, G-1
Forja, Cllon F-1
Fresnos, Avda D-3, D-4, E-2, E-3

Garabay, Calle F-3, F-4, G-3
Gertrudis de Hore, Calle F-4, G-3, G-4
Grafito, Calle F-1, F-2
Guadarrama, Calle E-1, E-2

Helio, Calle E-2
Hemisferio, Calle B-1, C-1
Hércules, Calle D-1
Hermes, Calle D-2, D-3
Hierro, Calle F-1, G-1, G-2, H-2
Hilados, Calle F-2, F-3, G-2, G-3
Homero, Calle D-1

Industrias, Calle E-2, F-2
Invierno, Calle A-3, A-4

Jaén, Calle A-1
Jerónimo Feijoo, Plaza G-3
Joaquín Blume, Calle D-3, D-4, E-2, E-3
José Cadalso, Calle F-3
José Marchena, Calle F-4, G-4
José Quintana, Calle G-3, G-4
Jovellanos, Calle F-4, G-4
Juan de Mena, Calle F-3, F-4, G-4
Júpiter, Calle C-3, D-3

Loeches, Ctra D-1, E-1, E-2, E-3, F-3, F-4, G-4
Luna, Avda B-2, C-2, D-2, E-2

M-206, Ctra A-3, A-4, B-2, B-3
Madera, Calle D-1, E-1
Magdalena, Calle D-4, D-5
María Zambrano, Calle G-1, H-1
Mármol, Calle E-1, E-2
Marte, Calle D-3
Mejorada, Calle A-2, A-3, A-4
Mejorada, Cmno A-1, A-2, B-1
Mercé Rodoreda, Calle G-1, H-1
Mercurio, Calle E-1
Meridiano, Calle B-1, B-2, C-1, C-2
Metano, Calle E-1, F-1, F-2
Minerva, Calle D-2, D-3
Minotauro, Calle D-1, D-2, E-1
Morata de Tajuña, Calle D-1
Morera, Calle G-1, H-1

Naranjo, Calle H-1
Neptuno, Calle C-3, D-3

Olmo, Calle G-2
Óptica, Calle E-1

Orfebrería, Calle G-2
Otoño, Calle A-2, B-1, B-2
Oxígeno, Calle E-1, E-2, F-2

Palmeras, Plaza H-1
Pino, Calle H-1
Pirita, Calle E-1, F-1
Plata, Calle F-1, G-1
Plata, Cllon G-1
Platino, Calle F-1
Polo Norte, Calle B-1, C-1
Polo Sur, Calle B-2, C-2
Poseidón, Calle D-2, D-3, E-3
Pozo de las Nieves, Calle E-2, F-2, F-3, G-3, G-4
Primavera, Calle B-2, B-3
Progreso, Plaza E-2

Química, Calle E-1

Río Ardoz, Calle E-1
Río Henares, Calle E-1
Río Henares, Cllon E-1
Río Jarama, Calle E-1, E-2
Río Jarama, Trva E-1, E-2
Río Lozoya, Plaza E-2
Río Pelayo, Calle D-1, E-1
Río Torote, Calle E-1
Río, Calle D-1, D-2, E-2
Río, Cmno E-3, E-4, E-5

San Antonio, Calle F-4
San Benito, Calle F-4
San Francisco, Calle F-4, F-5
Saturno, Calle D-2
Sauce, Calle G-1, H-1
Silicio, Calle F-2, F-3, G-1, G-2
Silicio, Cllon F-3
Simón Abril, Calle G-3
Sol, Avda B-1, B-2
Solana, Calle D-1, E-1
Sur, Ronda G-4, H-2, H-3, H-4

Telémaco, Calle D-1, D-2
Titanio, Calle E-2, E-3
Toledo, Calle B-1
Tomás de Iriarte, Calle F-4, G-4
Topacio, Calle E-1
Tres de Abril, Calle F-3
Trópico, Calle B-3

Ulises, Calle D-2, E-2
Urano, Calle C-3, D-3, D-4

Valle de Amblés, Calle E-3, F-3
Valle de Arán, Calle E-3
Valle del Baztán, Calle E-3
Valle del Cabriel, Calle E-4, F-3, F-4
Valle del Carrión, Calle F-3, F-4
Valle del Esgueva, Calle E-3
Valle del Jerte, Calle E-2, E-3, E-4, F-4
Valle del Tiétar, Calle E-3
Valle del Tormes, Calle E-2, E-3, F-3
Valle, Cmno B-3, B-4, B-5, C-3
Venus, Calle D-2, D-3
Verano, Calle A-2, A-3, B-3
Villarroel, Calle F-3, F-4, G-3
Vulcano, Calle C-2, D-2, D-3

Zeus, Calle C-3, D-3, E-3


